

ITEM NO.103(MM)

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3700 OF 2007

BALDEV SINGH MANN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURJIT SINGH DHIMAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manjit singh Khaira, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up this matter after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master