

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3700 OF 2007

BALDEV SINGH MANN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURJIT SINGH DHIMAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file addl. documents)

Date: 16/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Amarpreet Singh Rahi, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satpal Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bhupinder Yadav, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned senior counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master